
Fahrer Pferde Ergebnis
Freitag

Ergebnis
Samstag

Ergebnis
Sonntag

Stephan Koch Olivin Diabolo
BF: Björn Rennebach Braakmoor Conan
Detlef Böhlmann Woody
BF: Torsten Kronschewski Brioso
Michael Freund Serasco
BF: Karl Fürst Dax
BF: Anika Feldt Wibo

Babalu
Gesamtergebnis 233.22 220.60 222.27

Total 676.09

Fahrer Pferde Ergebnis
Freitag

Ergebnis
Samstag

Ergebnis
Sonntag

Rüdiger Schulz Fugetsch
BF: Karina Steinhagen Kalina
Mario Schildt Sonate
BF: Jürgen Gapriel Sonita
Steffen Engelhardt Macra
BF: Mathias Engelhardt Alena
BF: Uli Engelhardt Ronja

Ramira
Gesamtergebnis 236.12 242.11 219.83

Total 698.06

Fahrer Pferde Ergebnis
Freitag

Ergebnis
Samstag

Ergebnis
Sonntag

Sandra Bies Akiro
BF: Raimondas Bies Piccolo
Sönke Hansen Run Away
BF: Rainer Christiansen Mister
Robert Blender Porto Fino
BF: Carmen Schwippert Laredo
BF: Andrea Rosenow Blau

Peter
Gesamtergebnis 248.26 246.35 224.95

Total 719.56

Hansano Fahrduell
Ergebnis

85.92

74.05

3. Team Schleswig-Holstein

104.43 99.99

64.98

94.55

62.02

83.69

59.64

65.64

76.56

84.06

100.12

63.64

85.52

68.49

75.34

64.73

81.63

1. Team International

2. Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

66.32

113.17

62.62

81.04

65.37

70.63

63.71

75.85


