

Hansano Fahrduell

Ergebnis

1. Team International

Fahrer	Pferde	Ergebnis Freitag	Ergebnis Samstag	Ergebnis Sonntag
Stephan Koch BF: Björn Rennebach	Olivin Diabolo Braakmoor Conan	63.64	63.71	62.02
Detlef Böhlmann BF: Torsten Kronschewski	Woody Brioso	84.06	75.85	83.69
Michael Freund BF: Karl Fürst BF: Anika Feldt	Serasco Dax Wibo Babalu	85.52	81.04	76.56
	Gesamtergebnis	233.22	220.60	222.27
			Total	676.09

2. Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

Fahrer	Pferde	Ergebnis Freitag	Ergebnis Samstag	Ergebnis Sonntag
Rüdiger Schulz BF: Karina Steinhagen	Fugetsch Kalina	65.37	62.62	65.64
Mario Schildt BF: Jürgen Gapriel	Sonate Sonita	70.63	66.32	59.64
Steffen Engelhardt BF: Mathias Engelhardt BF: Uli Engelhardt	Macra Alena Ronja Ramira	100.12	113.17	94.55
	Gesamtergebnis	236.12	242.11	219.83
			Total	698.06

3. Team Schleswig-Holstein

Fahrer	Pferde	Ergebnis Freitag	Ergebnis Samstag	Ergebnis Sonntag
Sandra Bies BF: Raimondas Bies	Akiro Piccolo	68.49	64.73	64.98
Sönke Hansen BF: Rainer Christiansen	Run Away Mister	75.34	81.63	74.05
Robert Blender BF: Carmen Schwippert BF: Andrea Rosenow	Porto Fino Laredo Blau Peter	104.43	99.99	85.92
	Gesamtergebnis	248.26	246.35	224.95
			Total	719.56